
Spring Training 
* Schedule is subject to change.

Warriors
Date Ice Rink Dryland

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:15pm Grey 6:45pm
Thursday, April 4, 2024 6:45pm TechCU 8:15pm
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:00pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:45pm Grey 8:15pm

Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:45pm TechCU 8:15pm
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:30pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:45pm Grey 8:15pm

Thursday, April 18, 2024 8:15pm TechCU 6:45pm
Saturday, April 20, 2024 12:00pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 8:15pm Grey 6:45pm

Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:45pm TechCU 8:15pm
Saturday, April 27, 2024 12:30pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:45pm Grey 8:15pm
Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:45pm Black 8:15pm
Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:30pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:45pm Grey 8:15pm

Thursday, May 9, 2024 8:15pm TechCU 6:45pm
Saturday, May 11, 2024 12:00pm Sharks NA
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 8:15pm Grey 6:45pm

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:45pm Black 8:15pm
Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:00am Sharks NA
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:45pm Grey 8:15pm

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:45pm Black 8:15pm


